
Approved Noise Variances 2025

Event Date Time Event Address Event Name Phone

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 5pm-9pm 400 W College Ave Fox Cities PAC Annual Partner Cookout (920) 273-5008

Friday, August 22, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 5pm-9pm 700-1200 blocks of N. Appleton and N. Superior St Historic Central Appleton Porchfest (920) 750-4581

Friday, August 29, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, August 30, 2025 6pm-10pm 1826 W Grant Street Private Event (920) 636-3614

Friday, September 5, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Friday, September 5, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 6, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Friday, September 12, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Friday, September 12, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 13, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Saturday, September 13, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 13, 2025 1pm-4pm Pierce Park, 1035 W Prospect Ave World Peace Festival (920) 427-7776

Friday, September 19, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Friday, September 19, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 20, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Sunday, September 21, 2025 3pm-7pm 3001 E Drake Lane, Appleton, WI 54913 Private Event (920) 915-7047

Friday, September 26, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Saturday, September 27, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Sunday, September 28, 2025 10am-6pm 1937 E John Street, Appleton WI 54915 Annual Car Show (920) 851-0294

Friday, October 3, 2025 6pm-10pm 400 W College Ave Fox Cities Performing Arts Center: "a la cARTe!" fundraising 
event (920) 273-5008
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Saturday, October 4, 2025 1pm-6pm 115 S State St, Appleton Fox Valley Lagerfest (920) 207-9196

Friday, October 10, 2025 5pm-8pm Pierce Park, 1035 W Prospect Ave Glow in the Park (920) 419-0635


